
Springbrook Swim Team - CA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:20 PM  7/10/2016  Page 1

2016 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2016
Combined Events

Girls 6 & Under Quadathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FLY 25BK 25BR 25FR

1 Hu, Katie 6 SRAC 21.32 25.72 28.99 17.891:33.92

2 Sovik, Piper 6 OCC 21.15 24.02 30.35 26.101:41.62

3 Beilke, Chloe 6 HOX 23.98 30.49 26.33 21.271:42.07

4 Warren, Mara 6 OCC 27.48 27.69 27.79 21.881:44.84

5 Sweet, Weezy 6 HOX 26.17 26.26 32.24 20.441:45.11

6 Parti, Tahlia 6 RHCC 25.29 25.70 36.43 21.201:48.62

7 Ghali, Finley 6 OCC 28.83 29.00 29.35 22.421:49.60

8 Randall, Cameron 6 SPBRK 27.80 27.66 35.20 23.241:53.90

9 McShane, Lucy 6 SPBRK 26.67 28.90 36.41 23.061:55.04

10 Kim, L.E. 6 HOX 25.15 27.39 39.35 24.711:56.60

11 Kroger, Molly 6 OCC 32.56 26.81 38.59 24.292:02.25

12 Huang, Lauren 6 SRAC 27.80 32.85 40.33 23.462:04.44

13 Menta, Ellie 6 RHCC 38.13 29.08 33.54 23.822:04.57

14 Schlehr, Ella 5 SPBRK 32.41 29.48 38.97 26.152:07.01

15 Gould, Grace 6 RC 31.59 34.53 35.23 25.942:07.29

16 Pelayo, Isabella 4 HOX 30.52 29.82 44.15 25.202:09.69

17 Prichard, Gia 5 RHCC 33.26 30.21 39.40 27.032:09.90

18 Culbertson, Ella 6 RC 41.43 35.27 40.00 22.542:19.24

19 Lewis, Livvy 6 RC 39.18 37.04 36.07 28.842:21.13

20 Weinstein, Kayla 6 RHCC 35.47 34.22 45.09 29.972:24.75

21 Izuhara, Taryn 6 SRAC 44.93 30.90 40.86 29.332:26.02

22 Shah, Aangi 6 SRAC 34.21 38.53 57.85 28.752:39.34

23 Bailey, Colbie 6 SPBRK 32.96 37.93 1:03.44 31.362:45.69

24 Schofield, Allie 6 RC 44.20 30.74 1:05.57 27.932:48.44

Boys 6 & Under Quadathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FLY 25BK 25BR 25FR

1 Hodson, Graham 6 HOX 19.18 24.12 25.64 18.301:27.24

2 Hahn, Colten 6 RHCC 24.00 24.76 25.79 19.691:34.24

3 Wirth, Spencer 6 HOX 21.74 24.57 27.89 20.291:34.49

4 Craw, Jason 6 HOX 23.11 24.26 27.53 19.761:34.66

5 Peterson, CJ 5 RHCC 21.19 24.59 29.78 20.451:36.01

6 Shamia, Jack 6 OCC 29.11 25.93 27.88 21.941:44.86

7 Nguyen, Lucas 6 SRAC 24.27 27.64 34.45 22.351:48.71

8 Tzorbatzakis, Christo 6 RC 25.20 26.64 35.74 23.111:50.69

9 Woolway, Henry 6 OCC 25.21 27.27 36.88 21.501:50.86

10 Christensen, Drew 6 RHCC 27.49 26.91 38.18 19.501:52.08

11 Iannariello, Nate 6 RC 26.58 26.87 37.88 20.821:52.15

12 Kuss, Aidan 6 OCC 31.57 25.24 34.02 21.741:52.57

13 Page, Landon 6 SPBRK 30.66 28.33 31.77 23.011:53.77

14 Westen, Owen 6 SPBRK 25.39 34.90 31.11 23.301:54.70

15 Webb, Luke 6 HOX 24.54 26.31 43.09 23.141:57.08

16 Miller, Will 6 SPBRK 27.13 31.42 35.73 23.961:58.24

17 Wong, Braxton 6 SRAC 35.61 29.92 30.39 23.091:59.01

18 Wang, Ryan 6 SRAC 29.60 30.94 38.55 21.842:00.93

19 Mims, Evan 6 SPBRK 36.55 29.17 30.67 26.582:02.97

20 Kaneda, Cole 6 RHCC 34.01 34.90 34.40 24.002:07.31

21 Cooper, John 6 RC 32.33 39.90 33.01 22.712:07.95

22 Holmes, Charlie 6 OCC 30.88 33.67 39.17 25.372:09.09

23 Bush, Bejhen 6 SRAC 31.76 33.15 38.06 26.852:09.82

24 Krauss, Jordan 5 SRAC 34.86 30.65 40.08 26.042:11.63

25 Tremble, Colton 6 RC 41.22 32.63 35.66 25.452:14.96

Girls 7-8 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 25FLY 25BK 25BR 25FR

1 Vonderahe, Addison 8 RHCC 1:22.03 15.38 17.75 20.33 14.732:30.22
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2016 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2016
Combined Events

Girls 7-8 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 25FLY 25BK 25BR 25FR

2 Suppiger, Sadie 8 SPBRK 1:28.37 16.83 18.59 20.21 15.122:39.12

3 Shamia, Charlotte 8 OCC 1:28.55 15.53 20.01 20.57 15.282:39.94

4 Patridge, Jenna 8 HOX 1:30.98 18.12 18.80 22.68 16.282:46.86

5 Kerr, Liz 8 RHCC 1:32.66 18.94 20.24 21.10 16.152:49.09

6 Stevens, Taylor 8 OCC 1:34.00 17.62 19.94 21.17 16.792:49.52

7 Craw, Emily 8 HOX 1:33.97 17.77 19.05 22.88 16.632:50.30

8 Roncal, Katie 8 SRAC 1:36.62 16.24 17.84 24.34 15.892:50.93

9 Page, Kayden 8 SPBRK 1:37.05 17.63 20.27 20.77 16.632:52.35

10 Gratton, Elise 8 SPBRK 1:35.65 17.76 21.67 21.19 16.172:52.44

11 Del Rosario, Ella 8 SPBRK 1:35.18 18.97 20.60 22.87 16.122:53.74

12 Kaplenko, Amber 7 SRAC 1:40.14 18.61 20.19 23.08 16.982:59.00

13 Larsen, Ally 8 SPBRK 1:40.73 19.05 19.78 24.45 17.113:01.12

14 Flemer, Brooke 8 RHCC 1:40.80 20.50 20.28 23.26 17.053:01.89

15 Carpenter, Libby 8 HOX 1:36.69 19.58 23.03 24.23 18.603:02.13

16 Palmer, Kate 7 RHCC 1:42.48 18.49 22.64 23.93 16.803:04.34

17 Galera, Gabby 8 RHCC 1:44.00 19.35 20.28 24.36 17.173:05.16

18 Bohlig, Sawyer 8 OCC 1:44.86 19.86 20.66 23.98 17.523:06.88

19 Correia, Charlotte 8 SRAC 1:46.41 19.15 22.68 27.82 17.563:13.62

20 Jones, Molly 8 RC 1:48.69 19.38 21.16 26.72 19.263:15.21

21 Thornson, Jolie 8 HOX 1:45.65 21.05 23.53 25.74 19.663:15.63

22 Raffetto, Anne 8 OCC 1:47.46 21.31 22.74 25.87 19.073:16.45

23 Shoenhair, Maya 8 RC 1:48.89 22.34 24.27 22.95 19.403:17.85

24 Kong, Rylie 7 SRAC 1:52.06 20.99 23.09 25.01 18.153:19.30

25 Reginato, Danika 8 HOX 1:50.42 20.45 23.89 29.32 18.403:22.48

26 Gallo, Helen 7 SRAC 1:50.65 21.38 24.86 27.22 19.593:23.70

27 Thomas, Lucy 8 RC 1:54.00 22.95 25.54 24.31 18.553:25.35

28 McLellan, Maddy 8 RC 2:01.82 26.57 25.02 27.06 21.163:41.63

Boys 7-8 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 25FLY 25BK 25BR 25FR

1 Tzorbatzakis, Niko 8 RC 1:32.31 15.97 19.29 22.67 15.382:45.62

2 Schlehr, Mason 8 SPBRK 1:34.17 17.67 20.52 22.94 15.702:51.00

3 Maiorana, Cristiano 8 HOX 1:36.55 18.65 22.12 23.19 17.092:57.60

4 Brown, Sloan 8 RHCC 1:39.30 22.98 18.74 23.31 17.083:01.41

5 Bouch, Dillon 8 RHCC 1:38.95 19.86 21.70 25.75 16.593:02.85

6 Chang, Kyle 8 HOX 1:36.65 19.02 20.85 25.50 22.173:04.19

7 Brock-Utne, Jasper 7 RC 1:44.92 19.71 22.14 24.60 17.453:08.82

8 Lee, Josh 7 RC 1:45.86 19.22 22.33 26.50 16.833:10.74

9 Ting, Jeremy 8 SRAC 1:46.46 20.56 23.62 23.30 17.453:11.39

10 Tuescher, Tommy 8 HOX 1:45.80 21.82 22.25 25.23 16.893:11.99

11 Caicedo, Adam 8 SPBRK 1:46.47 19.38 20.71 28.05 17.653:12.26

12 Delbridge, Laird 8 OCC 1:51.82 20.25 21.75 25.80 16.953:16.57

13 Kroger, Peter 8 OCC 1:48.90 24.00 23.67 22.23 17.973:16.77

14 Ko-Xiao, Robbie 8 SRAC 1:47.45 20.89 23.48 27.77 17.263:16.85

15 Nguyen, Ethan 7 SRAC 1:47.07 22.98 24.32 24.86 18.393:17.62

16 Siu, Aidan 8 SRAC 1:48.86 24.26 21.36 26.25 17.143:17.87

17 Bouch, Preston 8 RHCC 1:48.59 23.91 23.30 24.83 18.623:19.25

18 Miller, Ben 8 RHCC 1:49.19 23.20 22.53 26.54 18.713:20.17

19 Hill, Blake 8 SRAC 1:50.60 20.15 22.04 28.71 19.333:20.83

20 Chang, Christopher 8 HOX 1:52.39 19.65 21.30 27.47 20.693:21.50

21 Forschler, Will 7 SPBRK 1:46.79 23.68 23.78 28.54 20.443:23.23

22 Giroux, Thomas 7 HOX 1:53.23 21.77 22.83 28.55 18.603:24.98

23 McWhorter, CJ 8 OCC 1:55.92 20.49 22.10 28.69 18.283:25.48

24 Bindi, Joe 8 RC 1:54.02 22.68 24.91 26.17 18.323:26.10

25 Westen, Nico 8 SPBRK 1:55.75 23.97 25.25 26.32 19.743:31.03

26 Peterson, Oliver 7 RHCC 1:56.21 22.52 26.69 27.86 19.923:33.20
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2016 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2016
Combined Events

Boys 7-8 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 25FLY 25BK 25BR 25FR

27 Santangelo, Cody 7 SPBRK 1:59.71 21.62 25.35 28.51 19.453:34.64

28 Lincoln, Will 8 OCC 2:04.85 24.03 29.33 29.54 19.943:47.69

Girls 9-10 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Johansson, Kandace 10 RHCC 1:17.78 32.47 36.65 42.18 30.243:39.32

2 Hilsabeck, Hailey 10 SPBRK 1:18.54 34.12 37.44 40.06 31.023:41.18

3 Roggensack, Clara 10 RC 1:18.93 34.06 36.27 41.78 31.653:42.69

4 Ghali, Avery 10 OCC 1:20.99 34.02 37.75 45.00 32.193:49.95

5 Wong, Emily 10 SRAC 1:25.59 36.65 39.15 40.15 30.443:51.98

6 Ziblatt, Mia 10 SRAC 1:23.72 38.35 38.64 39.70 32.523:52.93

7 Kim, Olivia 10 HOX 1:22.22 35.44 41.76 42.17 32.123:53.71

8 Imrie, Grace 10 RC 1:23.40 37.23 39.51 41.98 32.213:54.33

9 Hempfling, Ava 10 SPBRK 1:23.70 35.64 39.87 45.29 32.473:56.97

10 Kerr, Grace 9 RHCC 1:24.81 37.88 40.72 42.27 32.023:57.70

11 Duff, Shipley 10 OCC 1:24.86 36.72 38.89 45.21 32.423:58.10

12 Hall, Eden 10 SPBRK 1:25.05 34.69 42.69 45.31 33.404:01.14

13 Galera, Bella 10 RHCC 1:26.90 36.42 43.60 41.93 34.054:02.90

14 Hagglund, Jordan 10 OCC 1:27.26 38.39 39.89 47.41 32.504:05.45

15 Graham, Natalie 10 SPBRK 1:26.57 38.40 40.06 46.33 34.254:05.61

16 Robinson, Ella 10 OCC 1:25.22 43.17 41.72 44.48 35.224:09.81

17 Snellgrove, Lindsay 10 RHCC 1:31.29 41.73 42.36 49.06 34.174:18.61

18 Roggensack, Sisi 9 RC 1:31.02 37.62 39.74 54.63 35.854:18.86

19 Vorhauer, Jillian 10 HOX 1:31.18 42.31 41.39 49.33 37.374:21.58

20 Guthrie, Quinn 10 SPBRK 1:33.16 43.99 45.73 43.42 36.114:22.41

21 Chauhan, Jayna 10 HOX 1:32.78 43.16 42.90 49.91 33.804:22.55

22 Quon, Genesee 10 SRAC 1:33.16 41.33 44.64 49.83 34.464:23.42

23 Wong, Kobi 9 SRAC 1:34.77 43.51 44.40 44.96 36.014:23.65

24 Shih, Maya 10 HOX 1:31.63 44.57 46.28 44.58 36.824:23.88

25 Reginato, Gianna 10 HOX 1:32.24 43.78 47.67 47.45 36.574:27.71

26 Hollyfield, Kendall 10 RC 1:38.39 51.96 45.23 46.23 34.314:36.12

27 Flores, Lucy 10 RHCC 1:39.94 52.14 41.91 49.75 39.174:42.91

Boys 9-10 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Vonderahe, Nick 10 RHCC 1:10.65 31.55 32.38 36.00 27.973:18.55

2 Seybold, Sam 10 HOX 1:13.96 32.51 32.30 37.97 29.603:26.34

3 Hodson, Sawyer 10 HOX 1:18.07 35.17 37.55 39.54 30.693:41.02

4 Peterson, Charlie 10 RHCC 1:19.92 41.18 35.07 41.46 30.633:48.26

5 Kuhner, Paul 10 RC 1:23.11 37.28 43.72 37.62 31.583:53.31

5 Lalli, Reid 10 SPBRK 1:23.17 35.51 38.43 44.51 31.693:53.31

7 Engs, Henry 10 OCC 1:22.02 39.38 37.65 42.03 32.953:54.03

8 Beilke, Parker 10 HOX 1:24.37 36.85 39.16 41.74 35.353:57.47

9 Upadhyay, Kayven 10 HOX 1:23.61 38.22 42.57 44.54 34.474:03.41

10 Smith, Walker 9 RC 1:29.54 37.70 43.48 46.76 33.164:10.64

11 Brock-Utne, Tobias 10 RC 1:28.71 39.01 43.42 48.96 35.874:15.97

12 Bouch, Trevor 10 RHCC 1:29.84 38.80 41.85 51.83 34.534:16.85

13 Yan, Bryan 9 SRAC 1:30.55 39.90 40.06 54.18 33.164:17.85

14 Bettencourt, Joey 10 SPBRK 1:30.11 45.02 38.75 50.13 34.804:18.81

15 Bailey, Sully 10 SPBRK 1:31.81 48.60 44.23 45.00 31.424:21.06

16 Gallegos, Pierce 10 RC 1:31.89 43.11 42.54 47.48 36.294:21.31

17 Gingrich, Hans 10 RHCC 1:30.94 40.38 43.32 51.78 36.434:22.85

18 Chivers, Garrett 9 SPBRK 1:33.20 41.36 39.04 54.27 35.054:22.92

19 Fineman, Nate 10 OCC 1:31.93 41.41 45.46 49.82 36.364:24.98

20 Kaneda, Tanner 9 RHCC 1:40.34 43.38 43.81 44.67 34.394:26.59

21 Marges, Matthew 10 SRAC 1:37.05 48.58 40.07 55.14 34.984:35.82
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2016 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2016
Combined Events

Boys 9-10 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

22 Nguyen, Eli 9 SRAC 1:38.42 44.54 47.97 51.37 35.714:38.01

23 Rogers, Trevor 10 SPBRK 1:48.88 42.69 45.12 50.64 31.954:39.28

24 Williams, Duncan 10 SRAC 1:39.03 47.32 48.35 46.09 41.744:42.53

25 Fineman, Zach 10 OCC 1:43.75 49.74 39.39 54.52 36.844:44.24

26 Polus, Jackson 10 SRAC 1:41.09 45.25 51.37 47.35 41.814:46.87

Girls 11-12 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Vazquez-Azpiri, Ginny 12 OCC 1:04.41 29.02 31.92 33.14 26.773:05.26

2 Johansson, Kendall 12 RHCC 1:08.76 28.83 29.94 37.25 26.383:11.16

3 Kennedy, Claire 12 SRAC 1:10.27 30.97 34.55 36.71 28.753:21.25

4 Melcher, Audrey 12 RC 1:13.42 31.15 33.04 37.47 28.753:23.83

5 Mosley, Sterling 12 SPBRK 1:13.97 29.75 33.81 39.85 28.473:25.85

6 Denman, Sierra 12 HOX 1:12.24 33.32 33.95 37.61 29.173:26.29

7 Wong, Madison 12 SRAC 1:13.31 33.06 33.44 37.98 28.933:26.72

8 Bottaro, Marisa 12 RHCC 1:14.58 31.65 35.53 36.86 28.543:27.16

9 Webb, Lilyana 11 HOX 1:13.79 30.70 35.92 40.43 29.723:30.56

10 Forschler, Elle 11 SPBRK 1:17.04 30.18 33.84 41.42 28.693:31.17

11 Sherry, Iliana 11 RHCC 1:13.60 32.41 35.06 39.89 30.443:31.40

12 Smith, Rylan 12 RC 1:14.44 32.63 36.25 38.68 30.293:32.29

13 Hawkins, Maggie 12 RC 1:13.62 34.53 36.49 37.95 29.823:32.41

14 Brodigan, Anna 11 HOX 1:16.52 33.05 32.78 41.93 29.043:33.32

15 Parker, Shayna 12 RC 1:17.34 31.63 35.49 42.67 29.983:37.11

16 Giannini, Talia 12 RHCC 1:17.67 36.66 35.45 39.88 29.133:38.79

17 Brillheart, Morgan 12 HOX 1:18.63 32.83 37.12 41.79 28.843:39.21

18 Fullmer, Natalia 12 SRAC 1:17.45 35.16 34.51 41.58 30.933:39.63

19 Snellgrove, Carly 12 RHCC 1:18.10 35.94 36.53 39.89 30.723:41.18

20 Smith, Reese 12 OCC 1:19.51 34.76 36.42 39.27 31.913:41.87

21 Nguyen, Michelle 11 SRAC 1:18.92 34.62 35.31 44.15 29.663:42.66

22 Dy, Rianna 11 SRAC 1:22.34 38.32 37.36 39.69 32.013:49.72

23 Jones, Madison 12 OCC 1:23.73 34.72 38.07 43.07 31.203:50.79

24 Westen, Sophie 11 SPBRK 1:24.72 36.58 38.29 42.34 33.133:55.06

25 McCarthy, Sarah 11 SPBRK 1:23.61 36.26 40.68 41.26 33.263:55.07

26 DeMorais, Delaney 12 SPBRK 1:26.50 34.47 37.80 46.18 30.423:55.37

27 Evans, Abby 12 OCC 1:26.35 40.22 37.84 43.77 33.984:02.16

Boys 11-12 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Kim, Isaac 12 HOX 1:01.75 27.72 28.91 33.94 25.012:57.33

2 Peterson, Casey 12 HOX 1:04.07 26.80 32.45 33.35 25.703:02.37

3 Chang, Nick 12 HOX 1:03.97 28.78 29.93 34.30 26.143:03.12

4 Seybold, Alex 12 HOX 1:05.74 29.89 31.21 32.71 25.953:05.50

5 Hagan, Ryder 12 HOX 1:06.00 27.62 31.13 36.09 26.123:06.96

6 Brennan, Michael 12 OCC 1:06.47 29.41 29.97 35.71 26.513:08.07

7 Galera, Ashton 12 RHCC 1:07.74 29.55 32.81 33.01 26.793:09.90

8 Liu, Joshua 12 RHCC 1:08.85 28.68 32.54 37.20 27.473:14.74

9 Kerr, Tim 11 RHCC 1:12.57 32.43 37.17 35.23 28.943:26.34

10 Davis, Charlie 11 RHCC 1:14.84 32.82 34.36 38.72 29.343:30.08

11 McGanney, Davis 12 OCC 1:16.89 34.64 35.82 43.99 28.543:39.88

12 Benisek, Zack 12 SPBRK 1:17.42 33.26 36.61 43.99 29.143:40.42

13 Palmer, Ian 11 RHCC 1:18.72 33.79 36.17 42.63 29.913:41.22

14 Barber, Pete 12 OCC 1:17.36 34.87 37.48 40.54 31.063:41.31

15 Larsen, Ben 12 SPBRK 1:19.42 37.29 34.65 42.31 28.973:42.64

16 Hunt, Tyler 11 RC 1:20.19 35.06 38.31 42.62 31.503:47.68

17 Bush, Ryen 12 SRAC 1:29.10 38.04 38.98 36.96 28.303:51.38

18 Shabbir, Zain 12 SRAC 1:21.35 37.78 37.31 41.06 34.163:51.66
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2016 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2016
Combined Events

Boys 11-12 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

19 Koopah, Bardia 12 OCC 1:19.76 36.88 38.70 44.66 32.393:52.39

20 Shiraze, Zach 12 SPBRK 1:24.14 37.84 42.73 43.65 35.444:03.80

21 Fortner, Jacob 12 RC 1:25.62 39.00 44.50 45.09 32.884:07.09

22 Myall, Owen 12 SPBRK 1:26.19 41.65 41.18 44.17 34.204:07.39

23 Hambidge, Jack 11 RC 1:26.92 40.53 41.08 46.75 33.174:08.45

24 Bryant, Ian 11 SRAC 1:28.02 38.67 41.08 50.14 32.764:10.67

25 Thorson, Reid 11 SPBRK 1:27.87 43.94 39.24 47.20 32.834:11.08

26 Berry, JB 12 RC 1:27.53 46.51 41.84 46.61 33.744:16.23

Girls 13-14 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Kiepen, Ane 13 RHCC 1:07.03 28.06 30.12 35.69 25.843:06.74

2 McAninch, Lauren 14 OCC 1:05.54 29.32 31.53 33.85 26.683:06.92

3 Peterson, Belle 14 HOX 1:06.58 28.83 34.04 34.26 26.313:10.02

4 McCarthy, Anna 13 SPBRK 1:08.15 28.34 30.17 37.02 27.183:10.86

5 Hawkins, Katherine 14 RC 1:07.11 30.60 33.52 34.54 27.703:13.47

6 Meadors, Grace 13 RHCC 1:09.59 30.84 32.37 34.80 26.953:14.55

7 Bottaro, Sophia 14 RHCC 1:08.96 30.53 32.89 35.13 27.303:14.81

8 Schirmer, Caroline 13 SPBRK 1:09.39 30.68 31.68 35.65 27.523:14.92

9 Fellner, Alex 14 OCC 1:08.43 31.51 31.73 36.91 27.623:16.20

10 Hinckley, Grace 14 RHCC 1:11.29 29.44 30.92 39.05 27.983:18.68

11 White, Laurel 13 RC 1:10.21 31.39 34.28 34.96 29.063:19.90

12 Neugebauer, Aki 14 OCC 1:10.10 31.09 32.93 38.99 27.163:20.27

13 Eubanks, Sophia 13 RC 1:11.22 30.67 33.60 38.32 27.823:21.63

14 Sonne, Annika 13 SPBRK 1:11.68 30.10 32.24 38.33 29.473:21.82

15 Hodson, Livvy 14 HOX 1:11.39 31.06 35.13 35.42 29.233:22.23

16 Sprague, Abby 13 HOX 1:10.94 30.81 33.66 38.66 28.493:22.56

17 Passalacqua, Audrey 13 SPBRK 1:12.11 29.75 35.38 38.79 28.333:24.36

18 Miller, Emma 13 SPBRK 1:12.33 31.24 36.20 35.01 29.813:24.59

19 Mein, Kiki 14 OCC 1:11.46 31.80 33.37 39.03 29.103:24.76

20 Dungca, Janae 13 SRAC 1:17.33 30.56 34.62 43.15 29.913:35.57

21 Berger, Anna 14 HOX 1:16.24 36.59 37.98 41.41 29.123:41.34

22 Boren, Taylor 14 RC 1:20.78 34.16 36.55 44.22 29.713:45.42

23 Hinckley, Emma 13 RHCC 1:20.06 33.76 33.73 43.42 38.603:49.57

24 Marsh, Mia 14 SRAC 1:21.93 35.82 38.77 41.43 32.203:50.15

25 Sheth, Ria 14 SRAC 1:21.85 33.40 36.11 49.13 31.903:52.39

26 Sen, Dishita 14 SRAC 1:24.61 42.63 39.46 45.33 32.714:04.74

Boys 13-14 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Peterson, Bo 14 HOX 1:02.49 27.12 30.88 31.75 24.382:56.62

2 Gingrich, Gus 13 RHCC 1:02.96 27.80 30.20 31.00 25.082:57.04

3 Garcia, Koen 13 SRAC 1:02.81 27.14 29.29 35.55 25.583:00.37

4 Barber, Will 14 OCC 1:03.93 28.12 30.96 33.70 24.473:01.18

5 Dy, Owen 13 SRAC 1:05.53 29.12 33.02 33.93 25.733:07.33

6 Dexter, Kyle 14 SPBRK 1:08.53 28.64 30.23 36.28 25.403:09.08

7 Prichard, Jack 13 RHCC 1:08.03 29.99 31.39 34.63 27.363:11.40

8 Del Rosario, Ethan 13 SPBRK 1:06.59 30.79 31.00 36.36 27.613:12.35

9 Flores, Chepe 14 RHCC 1:09.61 29.58 32.93 35.10 27.043:14.26

10 Roche, Griffin 14 OCC 1:15.13 29.72 30.71 33.74 26.083:15.38

11 Baird, JT 13 HOX 1:08.78 29.72 33.32 36.91 27.273:16.00

12 Suppiger, Colby 14 SPBRK 1:11.34 28.96 30.42 38.28 27.083:16.08

13 Lueddemann, Leo 13 HOX 1:09.26 29.32 31.25 39.69 27.723:17.24

14 Power, Collin 13 RHCC 1:11.21 30.58 35.03 36.13 28.183:21.13

15 Ormsby, Connor 13 HOX 1:10.38 32.49 36.61 34.48 28.483:22.44

16 Stemmons, Jaxon 14 SRAC 1:11.20 30.49 33.54 40.80 28.193:24.22
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2016 Springbrook Pentathlon - 7/10/2016
Combined Events

Boys 13-14 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

17 Condy, Will 14 RC 1:12.78 31.63 34.41 39.17 27.933:25.92

18 Nguyen, Justin 14 SRAC 1:14.44 30.12 35.58 41.57 29.113:30.82

19 Archer, Peter 13 SPBRK 1:14.04 35.16 37.42 38.68 28.353:33.65

20 deBoisblanc, Ben 13 RHCC 1:14.87 33.01 33.27 48.57 27.483:37.20

21 Kenny, Brian 14 HOX 1:18.85 33.00 36.79 40.99 29.123:38.75

22 Graham, Ryan 13 SPBRK 1:28.85 35.48 38.16 41.44 29.763:53.69

Women 15-18 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Weikert, Laurel 16 OCC 1:04.07 28.08 30.31 35.34 26.373:04.17

2 Fellner, Lucy 17 RC 1:05.85 27.28 31.23 36.29 25.603:06.25

3 Rasmussen, Emily 16 RC 1:07.25 28.29 30.43 37.67 26.263:09.90

4 Hagglund, Ryan 15 OCC 1:07.95 29.27 30.54 36.27 26.073:10.10

5 Myall, Emma 18 SPBRK 1:07.17 29.50 31.14 37.78 26.563:12.15

6 Passalacqua, Caroline 17 SPBRK 1:07.84 29.47 34.62 33.57 26.733:12.23

7 Edwards, Nicole 15 RC 1:09.69 28.93 31.84 35.31 26.833:12.60

8 Morrison, Kate 15 RHCC 1:08.76 28.75 30.45 37.57 27.333:12.86

9 Fissel, Morgan 17 HOX 1:08.53 29.56 29.36 38.57 26.923:12.94

10 Neach, Molly 15 RHCC 1:08.78 30.54 31.99 36.36 27.703:15.37

11 Neugebauer, Hana 16 OCC 1:09.69 29.78 31.50 38.05 38.663:27.68

12 Tagg, Paige 15 RHCC 1:13.98 31.58 32.54 40.66 29.053:27.81

13 deBoisblanc, Molly 17 RHCC 1:13.70 30.76 32.79 41.98 29.673:28.90

14 Ma, Denise 16 SRAC 1:14.24 31.98 34.11 40.90 28.293:29.52

15 Baus, Jemma 16 OCC 1:09.84 32.28 31.99 38.76 38.663:31.53

16 Guthrie, Chloe 15 SPBRK 1:16.58 32.65 35.96 39.53 29.163:33.88

17 deRoque, Ellie 15 SPBRK 1:17.35 31.59 35.91 41.19 29.703:35.74

18 Johnson, Felicia 18 HOX 1:17.37 32.40 36.46 39.25 30.783:36.26

19 Bass, Bentley 15 HOX 1:18.68 36.54 38.18 41.47 31.643:46.51

20 Ross, Bridget 15 RC 1:20.62 39.68 41.59 40.09 31.663:53.64

Men 15-18 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100IM 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Hawkins, Wayne 17 RC 58.07 27.08 26.71 27.56 24.032:43.45

2 Schmidt, Stephen 17 OCC 1:00.36 26.47 27.36 29.88 24.202:48.27

3 Kenny, Pete 17 HOX 1:00.85 26.42 29.38 32.46 25.162:54.27

4 Andrade, Colton 17 HOX 1:00.41 29.27 32.03 32.05 26.142:59.90

5 Vogeley, Will 17 HOX 1:03.68 27.87 30.73 33.51 24.513:00.30

6 Segimoto, Evan 17 RHCC 1:03.11 27.66 31.72 33.84 24.173:00.50

7 Yon, Joshua 15 SRAC 1:03.59 28.42 27.83 36.40 24.693:00.93

8 Berger, Christian 17 HOX 1:03.96 27.26 28.36 36.50 25.303:01.38

9 Hathaway, Jeremy 16 RC 1:04.64 26.71 30.88 36.67 24.823:03.72

10 Buckley, Brian 17 SRAC 1:05.16 26.98 31.02 36.98 24.433:04.57

11 Peterson, Tate 15 RHCC 1:06.24 28.93 31.82 35.19 26.033:08.21

12 Buckley, Kevin 15 SRAC 1:07.89 28.37 32.54 38.03 25.743:12.57

13 Schirmer, Nick 16 SPBRK 1:10.22 29.27 33.71 35.06 27.593:15.85

14 Berten, Will 15 SPBRK 1:10.89 30.78 32.63 36.63 27.253:18.18

15 Archer, Alex 15 SPBRK 1:11.58 35.02 35.02 36.85 27.603:26.07


